
$227.02

$140.48

$140.48

$72.16

Family
EE & Child(ren)
EE & Spouse/DP
EE Only

MetLife Dental PPO (0% increase)

$58.46

$40.90

$40.90

$21.00

Family 
EE & Child(ren)
EE & Spouse/DP
EE Only

MetLife Dental HMO (no increase)

DENTAL

MEDICAL

Retiree Only

Dependent with Medicare

Dependent without Medicare

2 or more Dependents w/out Medicare

Sharp Classic
(6.6% increase)

$1,829.92

$2,048.92

$3,659.84

$5,489.76

$1,505.55

$1,724.55

$3,011.10

$4,516.65

Non-Medicare
Sharp Select

(6.6% increase)

$219.00

$438.00

N/A

N/A

Sharp Medicare
Direct Advantage
(5.3% increase)

Medicare

For information and details on SDPEBA sponsored plans including: Sharp, MetLife Dental, MetLife Legal, 
MetLife Pet, Nationwide Pet, VSP Vision, Purchasing Power, and Aura, visit:

All prices listed are individual, the total amount deducted will equal the combined total of all plans selected. When 
a Medicare eligible retiree enrolls in Medicare plans, their non-Medicare eligible dependents can only be enrolled 
in the “Early Retiree” plans. Additionally, the retiree and their dependent(s) must receive coverage from the same 
health provider (Sharp, Kaiser, etc.). If both the retiree and dependent enroll in a non-Medicare plan, they must 
enroll in the same plan.
         For all other circumstances, or if you have any questions, contact SDPEBA.

Website: www.SDPEBA.org Phone: 888-315-8027

(Rates listed below are monthly)2026 Rate Sheet

MetLife Legal Plan
(Increase varies by plan)

LEGAL

$21.45Family Plan
$12.45Individual Plan

Aura (0% increase)

IDENTITY
PROTECTIONVISION

$61.00Family 
$36.98EE & Child(ren)
$36.98EE & Spouse/DP
$20.88EE Only

VSP Vision Plan
(no increase)

$33.50Legal Plan + Parents

All plans include the Employee
and any legal dependants.

$31.50Legal Plan


