2026 Rate Sheet (Rates listed below are monthly)

MEDICAL	— Non-Medicare —		_Medicare_	
	Sharp Classic (6.6% increase)	Sharp Select (6.6% increase)	Sharp Medicare Direct Advantage (5.3% increase)	
Retiree Only	\$1,829.92	\$1,505.55	\$219.00	
Dependent with Medicare	\$2,048.92	\$1,724.55	\$438.00	
Dependent without Medicare	\$3,659.84	\$3,011.10	N/A	
2 or more Dependents w/out Medicare	\$5,489.76	\$4,516.65	N/A	

All prices listed are individual, the total amount deducted will equal the combined total of all plans selected. When a Medicare eligible retiree enrolls in Medicare plans, their non-Medicare eligible dependents can only be enrolled in the "Early Retiree" plans. Additionally, the retiree and their dependent(s) must receive coverage from the same health provider (Sharp, Kaiser, etc.). If both the retiree and dependent enroll in a non-Medicare plan, they must enroll in the same plan.

For all other circumstances, or if you have any questions, contact SDPEBA.

DENTAL			
MetLife Dental HMC	(no increase)	MetLife Dental PPC	0% increase)
EE Only	\$21.00	EE Only	\$72.16
EE & Spouse/DP	\$40.90	EE & Spouse/DP	\$140.48
EE & Child(ren)	\$40.90	EE & Child(ren)	\$140.48
Family	\$58.46	Family	\$227.02

VISIC VSP Vision P (no increase	lan	MetLife Legal Pla (Increase varies by pla	n	IDENTITY PROTECT Aura (0% increase	ΙΟΝ
EE Only	\$20.88	Legal Plan	\$31.50	1 1::1 1 51	¢10.45
EE & Spouse/DP	\$36.98	Legal Plan + Parents \$33.50	Individual Plan Family Plan	\$12.45 \$21.45	
EE & Child(ren)	\$36.98	All plans include the Employee and any legal dependants.			
Family	\$61.00				

For information and details on SDPEBA sponsored plans including: Sharp, MetLife Dental, MetLife Legal, MetLife Pet, Nationwide Pet, VSP Vision, Purchasing Power, and Aura, visit:

Website: www.SDPEBA.org Phone: 888-315-8027